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#96716 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 11/1/2022 11 44 1 $4.00 $172.00 $6.02 $33.20 $132.78 $179.55 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $101.83

#1635 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 11/2/2022 9 36 0 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $150.32 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $78.44

#6312 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 11/3/2022 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $141.97 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $8.00 $3.20 $58.89

#13238 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 6:30 11/3/2022 7 28 2 $3.00 $78.00 $2.73 $15.05 $60.22 $81.42 1.32 $9.24 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.18

#11420 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 11/4/2022 11 44 1 $4.00 $172.00 $6.02 $33.20 $132.78 $179.55 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $92.23

#20433 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 11/6/2022 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $58.46 1.32 $5.28 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.18

#24536 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 11/7/2022 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $187.90 1.32 $15.84 $60.00 $16.00 $9.60 $86.46

#28847 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 11/8/2022 11 44 6 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $158.67 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $6.40 $1.60 $76.15

#33640 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 11/9/2022 9 36 4 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $133.62 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61.74

#38043 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 11/10/2022 9 36 4 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $133.62 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $48.94

#42861 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 11/11/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $158.67 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $6.40 $6.40 $72.67

#51656 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 11/13/2022 6 24 4 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $83.51 1.32 $7.92 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.59

#55676 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 11/14/2022 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $208.78 1.32 $17.16 $60.00 $8.00 $12.80 $110.82

#60023 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 11/15/2022 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $221.31 1.32 $18.48 $60.00 $9.60 $8.00 $125.23

#64963 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 11/16/2022 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $175.38 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.86

#69766 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 11/17/2022 8 32 0 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $133.62 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $53.46

#74779 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 11/18/2022 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $187.90 1.32 $15.84 $60.00 $4.80 $3.20 $104.06

#82760 Pairs KDBC Human-Robot Game 1:15 11/19/2022 6 24 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $50.11 1.32 $7.92 $50.00 $0.00 $1.60 ($9.41)

#83993 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 11/20/2022 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $58.46 1.32 $5.28 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.18

#88040 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 11/21/2022 14 56 5 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $212.96 1.32 $18.48 $60.00 $9.60 $16.00 $108.88

#93096 Pairs KDBC Intermediate Mentor Game 6:50 11/21/2022 7 28 0 $3.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $87.69 1.32 $9.24 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.45

#92385 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 11/22/2022 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $217.13 1.32 $18.48 $60.00 $3.20 $4.80 $130.65

#97107 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 11/23/2022 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $175.38 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.86

#1636 KDBC 10:15 am Human Declare Thursday 11/24/2022 8 32 0 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $133.62 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $53.46

#6289 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 11/25/2022 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $146.15 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $3.20 $3.20 $67.87

#14747 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 11/27/2022 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $62.63 1.32 $5.28 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.35

#18622 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 11/28/2022 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $192.08 1.32 $15.84 $60.00 $9.60 $9.60 $97.04

#22710 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 11/29/2022 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $217.13 1.32 $18.48 $60.00 $6.40 $1.60 $130.65

#27219 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 11/30/2022 12 48 3 $4.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $187.90 1.32 $15.84 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112.06

29 281 1,124 77 * $3,191.45 $4,315.48 $370.92 $1,690.00 $120.00 $100.80 $0.00 $2,033.76

* 'Free' online entries include 59 rebot partners Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

Total Games Online $3,191.45 $4,315.48 $2,033.76

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F (STaC) 11/2/2022 7.5 30 2 $8.00 $224.00 8.00 $60.00 $60.00 $50.00 $54.00

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 11/9/2022 6 24 $8.00 $192.00 1.32 $7.92 $60.00 $50.00 $74.08

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 11/16/2022 6.5 26 $8.00 $208.00 1.32 $8.58 $60.00 $50.00 $89.42

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 11/23/2022 7.5 30 $8.00 $240.00 1.32 $9.90 $60.00 $50.00 $120.10

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 11/30/2022 7.5 30 $8.00 $240.00 1.32 $9.90 $60.00 $50.00 $120.10

Total for F2F 5 35 140 2 * $1,104.00 $96.30 $300.00 $250.00 $457.70

* Free F2F are old prepaid cards, revenue recorded previous years

Total for all Games 34 316 $5,419.48 $467.22 $1,990.00 $120.00 $100.80 $250.00 $2,491.46

HST $623.48 ($53.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $569.73

 Exchange Rate 1.3522 4,315.48 actual deposit from ACBL 13 Dec 22 Total $4,796.00 $413.47 $1,990.00 $120.00 $100.80 $1,921.73


